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   Services Provided 

COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE 
HVAC 
TUNE-UP 

FULL 
BUILDING 
TUNE-UP 

MONITORING-
BASED 
COMMISSIONING 

 

Don Flynn 
860-301-2975 
Don.flynn@cascadeenergy.com  

2 Birch Mill Trail 
Essex, CT 06426 

www.cascadeenergy.com  
  

 

Ben Cohen  
267-608-9290 

bencohen@cm3inc.com  

185 Commerce Drive 
Fort Washington, PA 19034 

www.cm3inc.com 
   

 

Kevin R. Snyder  
704-780-3404 
kevin@commercialgreensoluti
ons.com    

1832 Parson St. 
Charlotte, NC 28205 

www.commercialgreensolutions.c
om  
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Chris Sylvia, MBA, CMVP 
856-427-0200 
csylvia@concord-
engineering.com 

www.concord-engineering.com   
 

 

 

Will Carroll 
914-907-9865 
will.carroll@dalkiasolutions.com  

www.dalkiasolutions.com 
  

 

 

Liese A. Boese   
845-291-1275 x1001 
lboese@daylightsavings.us   

48 N Church St. 
Goshen, NY 10924 

The Daylight Savings Company  
  

 

Robert Padovano 
908-907-1650 

robert.padovano@dcoenergy.com 

100 Lenox Drive, Suite 100 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 

www.dcoenergy.com 
   

 

Anthony Pineiro 
267-768-9323 
apineiro@ecosaveinc.com  

4000 S. 26th Street, Suite 100 
Philadelphia, PA 19112 

www.ecosaveinc.com  
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Alex Baranowski, CEM 
215-671-7900 
ABaranowski@fluidics.com 

10981 Decatur Rd. 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

www.fluidics.com  
  

 

 
 

 

Rodney K. Lynch Jr. PE, HFDP, 
LEED BD+C  
814-231-3927 x7023 
rlynch@envinity.com  

State College, PA 
Gainesville, FL 

www.buildingenergy.solutions   
  

 

Kalpak Karule  
646-674-6176        
kkarule@loringengineers.com   

360 West 31st St., 14th Floor  
New York, NY 10001 

www.loringengineers.com   
 

 

 

Rafael Carrero 
215-641-1158 
RCarrero@mchugheng.com 

136 Poplar Street 
Ambler, PA 19002 

www.mchugheng.com   
 

 

 

Gerard Hazel, BCxP, LEED AP 
908-526-5700 x 14 
ghazel@meengineers.com  

26 West High Street 
Somerville, NJ 08876 

www.meengineers.com  
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Michael Atten 
847-302-4205 
michael.atten@panevo.com  

200 S Wacker Dr, Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60606 

www.panevo.com   
  

 

Kevin McDonald, PE 
212-564-5800 x1190 
kmcdonald@swinter.com   

307 Seventh Avenue, Suite 
1701 
New York, NY 10001 

www.swinter.com   
  

 

Brian Peifer, CEM, CMVP 
484-678-8901  
bpeifer@trane.com  

3606 Horizon Drive 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 

www.trane.com   
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